
NAME DEPT DAY TIME email ADDRESS

Aarons, Catherine Modern Languages Friday 2:00 - 4:00 pm caarons@campioncollege.com

Abrahams-Beckford, Krystal English Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm kabrahams-beckford@campioncollege.com

Adamson, Sanchez I.T. Thursday 2:30 - 3:30 pm sadamson@campioncollege.com

Allen-Pearson, Cynthia Modern Languages Friday 2:30 - 3:30 pm callen-pearson@campioncollege.com

Armstrong, Karen Art Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm karmstrong@campioncollege.com

Atkinson Brown, Debbie Mathematics Tuesday 2:00 - 4:00 pm datkinson-brown@campioncollege.com

Barnett, Natasha Physical Education Tuesday 1:00 - 2:00 pm nbarnett@campioncollege.com

Barrett, Annecia Humanities Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm abarrett@campioncollege.com

Bartlett, Matthew Mathematics Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm mbartlett@campioncollege.com

Barton, Suzanne Physical Education Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm sbarton@campioncollege.com

Brown, Suzette Business Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 pm sbrown@campioncollege.com

Bullens, Stacy-Leigh Humanities Wednesday 3:05 - 4:05 pm sbullens@campioncollege.com

Burnett, Bradley Science Thursday 3:15 - 4:15 pm bburnett@campioncollege.com

Campbell, Darla Mathematics Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm Darla.Campbell@campioncollege.com

Campbell, Randall Modern Languages Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 pm rcampbell@campioncollege.com

Chin, Kesang Mathematics BY APPOINTMENT kchin@campioncollege.com

Chin-Bartley, Khadijah English Wednesday/Thursday 3:05 - 4:05 pm khchin@campioncollege.com

Chintersingh, Nolda English Monday 10:30 - 11:30 am nchintersingh@campioncollege.com

Clarke, Dane Guidance BY APPOINTMENT dclarke@campioncollege.com

Collins, Jellesia Mathematics Monday 2:30 - 3:30 pm jcollins@campioncollege.com

Cooke, Renee English Friday 7:00 - 8:00 am rcooke@campioncollege.com

Crossman, Lorenzo I.T. Wednesday 3:05 - 4:05 pm lcrossman@campioncollege.com

Davis, Corey Mathematics/I.T. Monday 3:10 - 4:10 pm cdavis@campioncollege.com

Blake, Kamesha Mathematics ON LEAVE kdavis@campioncollege.com

Cooke, Renee English rcooke@campioncollege.com

Deacon-Jones, Daynea Humanities Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm ddeacon-jones@campioncollege.com

Dunn, Kenesha Humanities Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm kdunn@campioncollege.com

Fearon-Johnson, Nadine Business Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm nfearon-johnson@campioncollege.com

Foote, Alex Humanities Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm afoote@campioncollege.com

Foster, Derrick Christian Living Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm dfoster@campioncollege.com

Francis, Oneil Mathematics Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm ofrancis@campioncollege.com

Fyffe-Williams, Courtenay I.T. Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm cfyffe-williams@campioncollege.com

Gonzales, Moesha Mathematics Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 pm mgonzales@campioncollege.com

Gordon, Danielle English Wednesday/Thursday 2:00 - 4:00 pm dgordon@campioncollege.com

Green, Andre I.T. Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm agreen@campioncollege.com

Green, Lavern Science Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm lgreen@campioncollege.com

Harris, Anna Science Monday 2:00 - 4:00 pm adixon@campioncollege.com

Harris-Burrell, Rochelle Science Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm rharris@campioncollege.com

Haughton, Camille English Wednesday 3:05 - 4:05 pm chaughton@campioncollege.com

Haughton, Ramona Science Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm rhaughton@campioncollege.com



Hay, Arlene Humanities Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm ahay@campioncollege.com

Henry, David Science BY APPOINTMENT dhenry@campioncollege.com

Hibbert, O'Neil I.T. Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm ohibbert@campioncollege.com

Hinds, Shanelle Humanities BY APPOINTMENT shinds@campioncollege.com

Hitchener, Susan Christian Living Thursday 7:00 - 8:00 am shitchener@campioncollege.com

Holdsworth-McKenzie, Cheryl English Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm choldsworth@campioncollege.com

Howard, Michelle-Ann Art Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm mhoward@campioncollege.com

James-Dobson, Lorna Humanities Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm ljames-dobson@campioncollege.com

Jones, Khamica Mathematics Tuesday 1:50 - 3:30 pm kjones@campioncollege.com

Julian, Renee English Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm rjulian@campioncollege.com

Kenny-Folkes, Syreeta Mathematics Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm skenny-bennett@campioncollege.com

Kirby, Peta-Gay Science Friday 7:00 - 8:00 am pkirby@campioncollege.com

Laylor, Leslie Ann English Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm llaylor@campioncollege.com

Lee, Yolanda Guidance BY APPOINTMENT ylee@campioncollege.com

Lowe-Williams, Taina Modern Languages Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm tlowe-williams@campioncollege.com

Lynch, Audrey Art alynch@campioncollege.com

McCarthy, Peta-Gay Mathematics Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm pmccarthy@campioncollege.com

McCreath, Renaldo Business Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm rmccreath@campioncollege.com

Meeks, Meisha Science Friday 2:30 - 3:30 pm mmeeks@campioncollege.com

Miller, Imron Science Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm imiller@campioncollege.com

Morris, Patrice Business Tuesday 7:00 - 8:00 am pmorris@campioncollege.com

Morrison, Keisha I.T. Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm kmorrison@campioncollege.com

Myrie-Jones, Tamara Modern Languages Friday 3:30 - 4:30 pm tmyrie-jones@campioncollege.com

Oni, Charles Science coni@campioncollege.com

Page, Javell I.T. Friday 3:00 - 4:00 pm jpage@campioncollege.com

Peterkin, Metz Science Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm mpeterkin@campioncollege.com

Pinnock, Chantel Modern Languages Wednesday 12:05 - 1:50 pm cpinnock@campioncollege.com

Rampair, Gillian English Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm grampair@campioncollege.com

Reid, Devon Physical Education Thursday 2:00 - 3:00 pm dreid@campioncollege.com

Reid-Neil, Connie Modern Languages Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 pm creid-neil@campioncollege.com

Robinson, Ingrid English Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm irobinson@campioncollege.com

Sayles, Sharilyn Humanities Thursday 2:30 - 3:30 pm ssayles@campioncollege.com

Shadadpuri, Dipti Guidance BY APPOINTMENT dshadadpuri@campioncollege.com

Simpson, Simonai I.T. ssimpson@campioncollege.com

Smith, Ladonna Modern Languages Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm lsmith@campioncollege.com

Smith, Peta-Gaye ON LEAVE psmith@campioncollege.com

Smith, Tania Mathematics Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm tsmith@campioncollege.com

Soutar, Christopher I.T. Thursday 3:00 - 4:00 pm csoutar@campioncollege.com

Spence, Amma Science Thursday 3:15 - 4:15 pm aspence@campioncollege.com

Spencer, Andrea English Tuesday aspencer@campioncollege.com

Stevenson, Violet Humanities Monday 2:30 - 3:30 pm vstevenson@campioncollege.com
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Stewart, Kathryn Science Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm kstewart@campioncollege.com

Taylor-Smellie, Veronica Humanities Tuesday 3:15 - 4:15 pm vtaylor-smellie@campioncollege.com

Thompson, Tiffany Business Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm tthompson@campioncollege.com

Tulloch, Jermaine I.T. Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm jtulloch@campioncollege.com

Walker, Deneil Science Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm dwalker@campioncollege.com

Watson, Stefan Mathematics Monday 2:00 - 3:00 pm swatson@campioncollege.com

Webster, Celia English Wednesday 2:30 - 3:30 pm cwebster@campioncollege.com

Wilkins, Noel Christian Living Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm nwilkins@campioncollege.com

Williams, Bridgette Humanities Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm bwilliams@campioncollege.com

Willis, Courtney I.T. Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm cwillis@campioncollege.com

Wilson, Sophia Art Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 pm swilson@campioncollege.com

Wray-Cooke, Rose Marie Modern Languages Monday 3:00 - 4:00 pm rwray-cooke@campioncollege.com


